
420.2 Schulverkehr Schloß Neuhaus
Schloß Neuhaus − Hövelhof − Espeln/Staumühle/Stukenbrock

go.on Gesellschaft für Bus- und Schienenverkehr mbH, Niederwall 9, 33602 Bielefeld, 0521 999 8510, info@go-on-gbs.de

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Pb-Schl.Neuhaus, An d. Kapelle
Pb-Schloß-Neuhaus, E.-R.-Weg
Pb-Schl.Neuhaus, Hatzfelder Pl
Pb-Schl.Neuhaus, Adenauerring
Pb-Sennelager, Hauptwache
Pb-Sennelager, Pater-Ewald-Str
Pb-Sennelager, Dreihausen
Pb-Sennelager, Peitz
Höv-Klausheide, Heierweg
Höv-Klausheide, Sägemühlenweg
Höv-Klausheide, Schier
Höv-Klausheide, Lakeweg
Hövelhof, Hudeweg
Hövelhof, Zieglerstraße
Höv-Bentlake, Am Biotop
Höv-Bentlake, Bentlakestraße
Hövelhof, Abzw. Sennestraße
Hövelhof, Schulzentrum
Hövelhof
Hövelhof, Rathaus
Hövelhof, Friedensstraße
Hövelhof, Brandstraße
Hövelhof, Grüner Weg
Hövelhof, Distelweg
Hövelhof, Sportzentrum
Hövelhof, Bachstraße
Hövelhof, Dr.-Schmidt-Str.
Hövelhof, Friedhof
Hövelhof, Unterems
Stukenbrock, Polizeischule
Stukenbrock, Forellkrug
Hövelhof, Ev. Kirche
Hövelhof, Lerchenstraße
Höv-Hasendorf, WilhörsterTeich
Höv-Hasendorf, Sennestraße
Höv-Untersenne, Lippsp.Postweg
Höv-Untersenne, Rellerriege
Höv-Staumühle, JVA
Höv-Staumühle, Kantinenweg
Höv-Staumühle, Waldkindergarten
Höv-Staumühle, Staumühler Str
Höv-Klausheide, Kindergarten
Höv-Hövelriege, Wiethof
Höv-Hövelriege, Lehmweg
Höv-Hövelriege, Hahnenkrug
Höv-Riege, Spieker
Höv-Riege, Neuer Weg
Höv-Riege, Detmolder Straße
Höv-Riege, Brockweg
Höv-Riege, Am Henkenteich
Höv-Riege, Vennweg
Höv-Espeln, Emsbrücke
Höv-Espeln, Emsallee
Höv-Espeln, Mühle
Höv-Espeln, Kirche
Höv-Espeln, Im Brande
Höv-Espeln, Mittelweg
Höv-Espeln, Haller Weg
Höv-Espeln, Stollmeier

NFB
1
S

13:23
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:31
13:33A
13:34A
13:35A
13:36A
13:37A
13:38A
13:40A
13:42A

13:45A
13:47A
13:48A

13:52A
13:53A
13:55A
13:57A
13:58A
13:59A
14:00A
14:01A
14:02A
14:03A
14:04A
14:06A
14:08A
14:09A
14:10A
14:11A
14:12A

NGB
3
S

13:25
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:33
13:35A
13:36A
13:37A

13:42A
13:43A
13:44A
13:45A

13:48A
13:49A
13:50A
13:51A
13:53A
13:54A
13:56A
13:58A
13:59A
14:00A
14:02A

NGB
5
S

13:27
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:35
13:37A
13:38A
13:39A

13:45A

13:47A
13:48A
13:49A
13:50A
13:51A
13:52A
13:53A
13:55A
13:57A
13:59A
14:01A

NFB
7
S

15:46
15:48
15:49
15:51
15:54
15:56A
15:57A
15:58A
15:59A
16:00A
16:01A

16:08A
16:10A
16:11A

16:15A
16:16A
16:18A
16:20A
16:21A
16:22A
16:23A
16:24A
16:25A
16:26A
16:27A
16:29A
16:31A
16:32A
16:33A
16:34A
16:35A

NGB
9
S

15:48
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:56
15:58A
15:59A
16:00A

16:05A
16:06A
16:07A
16:08A

16:11A
16:12A
16:13A
16:14A
16:16A
16:17A
16:19A
16:21A
16:22A
16:23A
16:25A

NGB
11
S

15:50
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:58
16:00A
16:01A
16:02A

16:08A

16:10A
16:11A
16:12A
16:13A
16:14A
16:15A
16:16A
16:18A
16:20A
16:22A
16:24A

S nur an Schultagen in NRW A hält nur zum Aussteigen

gültig ab: 17.10.2022



420.2 Schulverkehr Schloß Neuhaus
Espeln/Staumühle/Stukenbrock − Hövelhof − Schloß Neuhaus

go.on Gesellschaft für Bus- und Schienenverkehr mbH, Niederwall 9, 33602 Bielefeld, 0521 999 8510, info@go-on-gbs.de

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Höv-Espeln, Stollmeier
Höv-Espeln, Haller Weg
Höv-Espeln, Mittelweg
Höv-Espeln, Im Brande
Höv-Espeln, Kirche
Höv-Espeln, Mühle
Höv-Espeln, Emsallee
Höv-Espeln, Emsbrücke
Höv-Riege, Vennweg
Höv-Riege, Am Henkenteich
Höv-Riege, Brockweg
Höv-Riege, Detmolder Straße
Höv-Riege, Neuer Weg
Höv-Riege, Spieker
Höv-Hövelriege, Hahnenkrug
Höv-Hövelriege, Lehmweg
Höv-Hövelriege, Wiethof
Höv-Staumühle, JVA
Höv-Staumühle, Waldkindergarten
Höv-Staumühle, Staumühler Str
Höv-Untersenne, Zur Senne
Höv-Untersenne, Rellerriege
Höv-Untersenne, Lippsp.Postweg
Höv-Hasendorf, Sennestraße
Höv-Hasendorf, WilhörsterTeich
Hövelhof, Lerchenstraße
Hövelhof, Ev. Kirche
Stukenbrock, Forellkrug
Stukenbrock, Polizeischule
Hövelhof, Unterems
Hövelhof, Friedhof
Hövelhof, Friedensstraße
Hövelhof, Brandstraße
Hövelhof, Grüner Weg
Hövelhof, Distelweg
Hövelhof, Sportzentrum
Hövelhof, Bachstraße
Hövelhof, Dr.-Schmidt-Str.
Hövelhof, Rathaus
Hövelhof
Hövelhof, Schulzentrum
Hövelhof, Abzw. Sennestraße
Höv-Bentlake, Bentlakestraße
Höv-Bentlake, Am Biotop
Hövelhof, Zieglerstraße
Hövelhof, Hudeweg
Höv-Klausheide, Lakeweg
Höv-Klausheide, Schier
Höv-Klausheide, Sägemühlenweg
Höv-Klausheide, Heierweg
Pb-Sennelager, Peitz
Pb-Sennelager, Dreihausen
Pb-Sennelager, Pater-Ewald-Str
Pb-Sennelager, Hauptwache
Pb-Schl.Neuhaus, Adenauerring
Pb-Schl.Neuhaus, Hatzfelder Pl
Pb-Schloß Neuhaus, Schl. Neuhaus
Pb-Schl.Neuhaus, An d. Kapelle

NFB
2
S

06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:24
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:35
06:37
06:38

06:42
06:43

NFB
8
S

06:36
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:45
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52

06:55

07:01
07:02
07:03
07:05
07:08
07:10
07:12
07:15

NGB
6
S

06:46
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57

06:58
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03

07:07
07:08
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:17
07:20
07:22
07:25

NFB
4
S

06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:53
06:54

06:58
06:59

07:04
07:06
07:08
07:09

07:11
07:12
07:13
07:15
07:18
07:20
07:22
07:25

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

gültig ab: 17.10.2022
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